
  

Grade Qty. Price 

w/discount 

and tax 

Add on 

item(s) 
Total 

K 

 

 $88.73   

1st 

 

 $80.44   

2nd 

 

 $63.98   

3rd 

 

 $89.08 X  

4th 

 

 $81.93 X 
 

5th   

 

 $70.37 X 
 

6th 

 

 $57.26   

7th & 8th  
 

 $82.41   

TOTAL     

 

Add On Items: 
  Price w/discount & tax 

Copy paper K – 2nd  $5.44 

2 GB flash drive 6th – 8th  $9.81 

TI 30Xa – Scientific 

Calculator 

6th – 8th  $14.58 

 

 

DEADLINE: Friday, August 11 @ midnight 
 

Note: If you are using a credit card, please add a $3.99 handling 

fee to your purchase. Thank you! 
 

Somerset Academy Village 

Wilton Manors 
2023 – 2024 

 
 

ORDER FORM 

 

 

 

Student’s Name: ______________________________________ 

Grade: ____________________   Boy / Girl (circle one) 

Student’s Name: ______________________________________ 

Grade: ____________________   Boy / Girl (circle one) 

Student’s Name: ______________________________________ 

Grade: ____________________   Boy / Girl (circle one) 

Student’s Name: ______________________________________ 

Grade: ____________________   Boy / Girl (circle one) 

 
Email Address: 
 
 ________________________________________________________  
 

Name on card: 
 
 ________________________________________________________  

Credit Card Number: 
 
 ________________________________________________________  
 

Exp. Date  ________________  CVC: ______________________   

Phone:  ___________________  Zip: _______________________  

ORDER ON LINE 

 If ordering on line at www.apssfl.com 
Please use school code: (all lower case) 

gators 

SCAN YOUR ORDER 
If you would like to scan this form: 

Please scan to aplusschoolsupplies@apssfl.com 

Check, money order, Amex, Visa, MC, & Discover are accepted.  

MAIL YOUR ORDER 
Or mail to: 3764 Park Central Blvd. North, Pompano Beach, FL  33064 

Make checks payable to: A+ School Supplies, LLC 

 

 

 

 

Questions? 
Contact Fran Garnick or Amy Leech 

Phone: 954-592-4942 
Email: aplusschoolsupplies@apssfl.com 

 


