

We take all of your school shopping stress away!!

## **ORDER FORM**

Grade	Qty.	Price w/discount	Add on item(s)	Total
		and tax		
K		\$88.73		
1 <sup>st</sup>		\$80.44		
2 <sup>nd</sup>		\$63.98		
3 <sup>rd</sup>		\$89.08	X	
4 <sup>th</sup>		\$81.93	X	
5 <sup>th</sup>		\$70.37	X	
6 <sup>th</sup>		\$57.26		
7 <sup>th</sup> & 8 <sup>th</sup>		\$82.41		
TOTAL				

# **Add On Items:**

		Price w/discount & tax
Copy paper	$K-2^{\mathrm{nd}}$	\$5.44
2 GB flash drive	$6^{th} - 8^{th}$	\$9.81
TI 30Xa – Scientific Calculator	$6^{th} - 8^{th}$	\$14.58

## **DEADLINE: Friday, August 11 @ midnight**

Note: If you are using a credit card, please add a \$3.99 handling fee to your purchase. Thank you!



Questions? Contact Fran Garnick or Amy Leech Phone: 954-592-4942

Email: aplusschoolsupplies@apssfl.com

# Somerset Academy Village Wilton Manors 2023 – 2024

Student's Name:	
Grade:Student's Name:	Boy / Girl (circle one)
Grade:	
Student's Name:	
Grade:	Boy / Girl (circle one)
Student's Name:	
Grade:	Boy / Girl (circle one)
Email Address:	
Name on card:	
Credit Card Number:	
Exp. Date	_ CVC:
Phone:	_ Zip:

### **ORDER ON LINE**

If ordering on line at <a href="https://www.apssfl.com">www.apssfl.com</a>
Please use school code: (all lower case)

gators

### **SCAN YOUR ORDER**

If you would like to scan this form: Please scan to aplusschoolsupplies@apssfl.com

Check, money order, Amex, Visa, MC, & Discover are accepted.

### **MAIL YOUR ORDER**

Or mail to: 3764 Park Central Blvd. North, Pompano Beach, FL 33064 Make checks payable to: A+ School Supplies, LLC